

DANO Network's New Internship: Preparing Film Students for the Changing Landscape of the Film Industry

DANO Network has introduced a new internship program equipping aspiring filmmakers with the knowledge and to succeed in this evolving landscape.

USA, August 27, 2023
/EINPresswire.com/ -- In the wake of recent <u>SAG-AFTRA strikes</u> and the ongoing transformation of the film industry, <u>DANO Network</u> has introduced a new internship program aimed at equipping aspiring filmmakers with the knowledge and skills necessary to succeed in this evolving landscape.

The film industry has witnessed the emergence of the Direct-to-Audience Movement, where filmmakers now have the opportunity to partner



directly with streaming platforms and exhibitors to globally distribute their content. This shift has revolutionized the traditional distribution model, empowering filmmakers to have greater control over their work and ensuring their creative vision reaches audiences without any compromises.

DANO Network's internship program provides students with the unique opportunity to immerse themselves in this exciting movement and gain firsthand experience working with filmmakers at the forefront of this trend. The program offers a comprehensive understanding of the Direct-to-Audience Movement, its impact on the industry, and the tools and strategies necessary to navigate this new landscape successfully.

Transparency is a core value at DANO Network, and the internship program emphasizes the importance of transparency in all aspects of a filmmaker's career. This includes fair and

transparent distribution of film royalties, ensuring that filmmakers receive rightful earnings from their work. Interns will learn about royalty calculations, tracking earnings, and ensuring proper compensation for creative contributions.

Additionally, statistical transparency has become increasingly vital as the Direct-to-Audience Movement gains momentum. Interns will delve into the world of data analytics and reporting, learning how to analyze viewership data, track engagement metrics, and provide valuable statistical insights to filmmakers and content creators. This understanding of data-driven decision-making will enable interns to contribute to the growth and success of the company while empowering filmmakers with the information they need to make informed choices.

DANO Network's internship program offers a well-rounded understanding of the changing film industry, with a focus on the Direct-to-Audience Movement, royalty transparency, and statistical insights. The company values and rewards creative talent, and interns play a crucial role in supporting this mission.

By joining the internship program, students will gain practical experience, develop a strong network of industry



The free streaming tv platform created by filmmakers.



professionals, and acquire the skills necessary to thrive in the dynamic and evolving film landscape. DANO Network invites students to embark on an exciting journey with them, where they are at the forefront of the Direct-to-Audience Movement, promoting transparency, and empowering filmmakers to reach their full potential.

Casey Johnson

DANO Network +1 650-691-8178 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/652260924

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.